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Optimization with MATLAB
A Hands-On Workshop

https://goo.gl/fwaqzo

Thursday October 27, 2016

BL-3-010,

Control Systems Laboratory,
College of Engineering,
Universiti Tenaga Nasional,
Putrajaya Campus

FACILITATOR: Prof. Dr. Farrukh Nagi

ITINERARY

8:30am
9:00am
10:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

2:00pm

3:30pm
3:45pm

5:00pm

Registration & Breakfast
Introduction to Optimization
Tea

MATLAB Optimization
Lunch

MATLAB Optimization (contd.)
Optimization Simulation with Simulink

Tea
Simulink Optimization Response (contd.)

Certificates Presentation

http://spsocmalaysia.org/



