



Optimization with MATLAB

A Hands-On Workshop

https://goo.gl/fwaqzo

DATE: Thursday October 27, 2016

VENUE: BL-3-010, Control Systems Laboratory, College of Engineering, Universiti Tenaga Nasional, Putrajaya Campus

FACILITATOR: Prof. Dr. Farrukh Nagi

ITINERARY

8:30am	Registration & Breakfast
9:00am	Introduction to Optimization
10:30am	Tea
10:45am	MATLAB Optimization
1:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm	MATLAB Optimization (contd.) Optimization Simulation with Simulink
3:30pm	Tea
3:45pm	Simulink Optimization Response (contd.)
$5:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Certificates Presentation

http://spsocmalaysia.org/